EAMAIE D

33125

FOUE TS DREMWE T DR PR, PROMIRTY
OF raPTREPS G D ODHTARE PAOPRITARY
ASD CCHNDCHTAL D DE AT DL IT SILRLL
EELELD DHLY AS AFTE0WTD EY rATTLArS
AT THALS BOT D G DO OITRERS OR
COED WITHDY ST S WRITIIN OO O
WAFCWPL BOLRH IO AT TS FA DRI TLY
WILH ELCUISIOD

[N SN [N CNN NN N S CEUN U NN D U NN O SN SN NN NN DN SR SN SN DN SN SN S

E':r- o |a|(m|n|n

=)

|
ANSAARDUN § I e

SEMEUET |zazcoar

B0 WOT SCALE F PP

AARITRARL IPTCS
Ea =] o=y Lt 1Dz

| BB

ITEM MO PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QTY.
I Jaé0E CAPSCREW 5/8-11X1.75 404 55 4
2 25853 LKW ASHER 548 a04 55 4
3 32033 FLAMGE CAST IROM 1
4 32034 GASKET BLMHA 1
5 42147 FLAPPER ASSEMBLY MITRILEACAST IROH 1
& 0537 CHECE WALVE BODY CAST IROM 1
7 32020 O-RING VITOM 1
a8 31825 SEAL HOUSING CAST IROM 1
o 21244 LOMCEWASHER 378 X 1/8 A04 55 a
10 21251 CAPSCREW: 3/8-16X7/8 A04 55 i
11 a1gp2 ADAPTER CAST IROM 1
12 21241 STUD 3/8-18X1.43 404 85 4
13 ZE0S3 FLAT WASHER a04 55 4
14 212488 HEZMUT 3/3-1& A04 85 4
15 23480 CAPSCREW 1/2-13%1.00 A04 55 4
14 3303 CLAMP STEEL 1
17 21274 CAPSCREW 3/8-14%1.25 A0 55 4
18 41481 PIPE PLUG 31455 2
19 31822 WVOLUTE CAST IROIM 1
20 31830 WEAR PLATE STEEL 1
21 JR7AZ SCREW FHS - 571418 314 58 a
v 22194 HEX 1401 HUT 214 88 1
23 3178 IBMPELLER CAST RO 1
24 21833 DRIVE SLEEVE 314 58 1
25 25685 SEAL ASSENBLY CCN. 1

—| PEIALEESE MP PUMPS, INC.
JELACE Div ¢ 00 FRASER, MICHIEAN 8035, 154
AFLACE Db £ .0

| PR

FM30PPE C:CCMIR 258TC .75 T-21

AL

33125




